LegiList
Congress, Made Clear.
Fact Sheet — February 22, 2026
https://legilist.com

Mr. Eugene Simon Vindman

Party: Democratic ¢ Chamber: House
State: VA ¢ District: 7
Most recent Congress: 119

Phone: (202) 225-2815
Office: 1005 Longworth House Office Building
Website: vindman.house.gov

Biography

A Representative from Virginia. Born in Kyiv, Ukraine, June 6, 1975. Graduated from Franklin Delano Roosevelt High
School, New York, N. Y. B. A. , Binghamton University, Binghamton, N. Y., 1997. M. A. , Central Michigan University, Mt.
Pleasant, Mich. , 2005. J. D. , University of Georgia, Atlanta, Ga. , 2009. United States Army. Staff, National Security
Council. Elected as a Democrat to the One Hundred Nineteenth Congress (January 3, 2025-present).

Committee M ember ships (Congress 119)

e Agriculture Committee — Standing

e Armed Services Committee — Standing

Commodity Markets, Digital Assets, and Rural Development Subcommittee — Subcommittee
Conservation, Research, and Biotechnology Subcommittee — Subcommittee

Cyber, Information Technologies, and Innovation Subcommittee — Subcommittee

Seapower and Projection Forces Subcommittee — Subcommittee

Legidlative Activity (2025-)
Bills sponsored: 49

Bills cosponsored: 777

Most Recent Sponsor ed Bills

Bill Title Status/ Last Action

119 HR To amend the National Agricultural Research, Extension, and Teaching Policy Referred to the House Committee on
7587 Act of 1977 to modify the BARD Fund, and for other purposes. Agriculture.
Updated Feb 13, 2026

119 HR  Military Family GI Bill Promise Act Referred to the Subcommittee on
4540 Economic Opportunity.

Updated Dec 19, 2025
119 HR  China Al Threat Assessment Act Referred to the House Permanent Select
6909 Committee on Intelligence.

Updated Dec 18, 2025
119 HR  Blue Envelope Awareness Act Referred to the House Committee on the
6908 Judiciary.

Updated Dec 18, 2025
119 HR  Protecting Patients from Rehab Fraud Act of 2025 Referred to the House Committee on
6906 Energy and Commerce.

Updated Dec 18, 2025


https://legilist.com
https://vindman.house.gov/

Most Recent Cosponsor ed Bills

Bill

119 HR
6431

119 HR
3679

119 HR
390

119 HR
2969

119 HR
3726

Title

New Opportunities for Business Ownership and Self-
Sufficiency Act
Small Business Atrtificial Intelligence Advancement Act

ACERO Act

Finding ORE Act

Fisher House Availability Act of 2025

Status/ Last Action

Placed on the Union Calendar, Calendar No. 435.
Updated Feb 20, 2026

Placed on the Union Calendar, Calendar No. 429.
Updated Feb 20, 2026

Placed on the Union Calendar, Calendar No. 427.
Updated Feb 20, 2026

Referred to the Subcommittee on Energy and Mineral
Resources.
Updated Feb 17, 2026

Ordered to be Reported in the Nature of a Substitute
(Amended) by Voice Vote.
Updated Feb 12, 2026

Generated by LegiList — https://legilist.com - Public data belongs to the public.


https://legilist.com

