



Mr. Eugene Simon Vindman

Party: Democratic • **Chamber:** House

State: VA • **District:** 7

Most recent Congress: 119

Phone: (202) 225-2815

Office: 1005 Longworth House Office Building

Website: vindman.house.gov

Biography

A Representative from Virginia. Born in Kyiv, Ukraine, June 6, 1975. Graduated from Franklin Delano Roosevelt High School, New York, N. Y. B. A. , Binghamton University, Binghamton, N. Y. , 1997. M. A. , Central Michigan University, Mt. Pleasant, Mich. , 2005. J. D. , University of Georgia, Atlanta, Ga. , 2009. United States Army. Staff, National Security Council. Elected as a Democrat to the One Hundred Nineteenth Congress (January 3, 2025-present).

Committee Memberships (Congress 119)

- Agriculture Committee – Standing
- Armed Services Committee – Standing
- Commodity Markets, Digital Assets, and Rural Development Subcommittee – Subcommittee
- Conservation, Research, and Biotechnology Subcommittee – Subcommittee
- Cyber, Information Technologies, and Innovation Subcommittee – Subcommittee
- Seapower and Projection Forces Subcommittee – Subcommittee

Legislative Activity (2025–)

Bills sponsored: 49

Bills cosponsored: 777

Most Recent Sponsored Bills

Bill	Title	Status / Last Action
119 HR 7587	To amend the National Agricultural Research, Extension, and Teaching Policy Act of 1977 to modify the BARD Fund, and for other purposes.	Referred to the House Committee on Agriculture. Updated Feb 13, 2026
119 HR 4540	Military Family GI Bill Promise Act	Referred to the Subcommittee on Economic Opportunity. Updated Dec 19, 2025
119 HR 6909	China AI Threat Assessment Act	Referred to the House Permanent Select Committee on Intelligence. Updated Dec 18, 2025
119 HR 6908	Blue Envelope Awareness Act	Referred to the House Committee on the Judiciary. Updated Dec 18, 2025
119 HR 6906	Protecting Patients from Rehab Fraud Act of 2025	Referred to the House Committee on Energy and Commerce. Updated Dec 18, 2025

Most Recent Cosponsored Bills

Bill	Title	Status / Last Action
119 HR 6431	New Opportunities for Business Ownership and Self-Sufficiency Act	Placed on the Union Calendar, Calendar No. 435. Updated Feb 20, 2026
119 HR 3679	Small Business Artificial Intelligence Advancement Act	Placed on the Union Calendar, Calendar No. 429. Updated Feb 20, 2026
119 HR 390	ACERO Act	Placed on the Union Calendar, Calendar No. 427. Updated Feb 20, 2026
119 HR 2969	Finding ORE Act	Referred to the Subcommittee on Energy and Mineral Resources. Updated Feb 17, 2026
119 HR 3726	Fisher House Availability Act of 2025	Ordered to be Reported in the Nature of a Substitute (Amended) by Voice Vote. Updated Feb 12, 2026